
 
Newport - Chepstow Express (Via SDR, EDR, Magor & Caldicot)              X74 
Newport - Chepstow (Via Langstone, Underwood, Magor & Caldicot)              74 
Monday – Friday (Excluding BH Mondays) 

  
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Chepstow - Newport Express (via Caldicot, Magor, EDR & SDR)             X74 
Chepstow - Newport (via Caldicot, Magor, Underwood & Langstone)               74 
Monday –Friday (Excluding BH Mondays) 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CA  -  On School day service continues to Chepstow School arriving at 0825                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  
B  -  Operates via Bulwark, Chepstow                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       
CP  -  On School Day service commences from Chepstow School departing at 1535                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               
Sch   - Operates on School Days 
SH  -  Operates in School Holidays                      

 

  CA          Sch SH  B  

Service: X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 74 74 74 

Newport Bus Station (14) 0610 0715 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1725 1725 1815 2000 2115 
Royal Oak - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1825 - - 2125 
SDR Nash 0620 0725 0825 0925 - - - - - - - - - - 1525 1625 1733 1735 - - - - - - 
Nash College - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1735 - - - - - - - - 
SDR opp Tesco - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2015 - - 
Langstone, New Inn - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1835 2030 2135 
Underwood Shops - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1844 2038 2144 
Spytty Retail Park - - - - - - - - 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
Glan Llyn - - - - - - - - 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
Magor, Withy Walk 0635 0740 0840 0940 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1540 1640 1750 1750 1854 2048 - - 
Rogiet Pool 0642 0747 0847 0947 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1547 1647 1757 1757 1901 2055 - - 
Caldicot, Longfellow Court 0646 0751 0851 0951 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1551 1651 1802 1801 1905 2059 - - 
Caldicot Cross 0654 0759 0859 0959 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1559 1659 1810 1809 1913 2107 - - 
Caldicot, Woodstock Way 0656 0801 0901 1001 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1601 1701 1812 1811 1915 2109 - - 
Portskewett Church 0701 0806 0906 1006 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1606 1706 1817 1816 1920 2114 - - 
Chepstow Bus Station 0716 0821 0921 1021 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1621 1721 1832 1831 1935 2129 - - 
                 

  Sch SH      ...  CP       B 

..............................Service: X74 X74   X74   X74  X74  X74   X74   X74    X74 X74    X74  X74  X74   X74   74     74 

Chepstow Bus Station - - 0725 0725 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1445 1540 1630 1730 1835 1940 2135 
Portskewett Church - - 0740 0740 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1500 1555 1645 1745 1850 1955 2146 
Caldicot, Woodstock Way - - 0745 0744 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1504 1559 1649 1749 1854 1959 2150 
Caldicot Cross 0655 0750 0749 0854 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1509 1604 1654 1754 1859 2003 2154 
Caldicot, Longfellow Court 0703 0755 0757 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1517 1612 1702 1802 1907 2011 2158 
Rogiet Pool 0710 0804 0804 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1524 1619 1709 1809 1914 2016 2202 
Magor, Withy Walk 0717 0814 0811 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1531 1626 1716 1816 1921 2023 2209 
Glan Llyn - - - - - - - - - - 1129 1229 1329 1429 1544 - - - - - - - - - - - - 
Spytty Retail Park - - - - - - - - - - 1135 1235 1335 1435 1550 - - - - - - - - - - - - 
Underwood Shops - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2036 2219 
Langstone, New Inn - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2043 2225 
SDR opp Tesco - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2053 - - 
Nash College - - 0829 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
SDR Nash 0732 0832 0826 0931 1031 - - - - - - - - - - 1641 1731 1831 1936 - - - - 
Royal Oak - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2234 
Newport Bus Station 0747 0845 0841 0946 1046 1150 1250 1350 1450 1605 1656 1746 1846 1951 2108 2245 
                 



Newport - Chepstow Express (Via SDR, EDR, Magor & Caldicot)              X74 
Newport - Chepstow (Via Langstone, Underwood, Magor & Caldicot)              74 
Saturday 

  
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Chepstow - Newport Express (via Caldicot, Magor, EDR & SDR)             X74 
Chepstow - Newport (via Caldicot, Magor, Underwood & Langstone)               74 
Saturday 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

              B  

Service: X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 X74 74 74 74 

Newport Bus Station (14) 0610 0715 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 2000 2115 
Royal Oak - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1825 - - 2125 
SDR Nash 0620    - - - - - - - - - -    - - - - - - 
SDR opp Tesco - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2015 - - 
Langstone, New Inn - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1835 2030 2135 
Underwood Shops - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1844 2038 2144 
Spytty Retail Park - - 0725 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 - - - - - - 
Glan Llyn - - 0732 0832 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732 - - - - - - 
Magor, Withy Walk 0635 0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1854 2048 - - 
Rogiet Pool 0642 0752 0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752 1901 2055 - - 
Caldicot, Longfellow Court 0646 0756 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 1756 1905 2059 - - 
Caldicot Cross 0654 0804 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1804 1913 2107 - - 
Caldicot, Woodstock Way 0656 0806 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1806 1915 2109 - - 
Portskewett Church 0701 0811 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1711 1811 1920 2114 - - 
Chepstow Bus Station 0716 0826 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726 1826 1935 2129 - - 
                

                B 

..............................Service: X74  X74   X74   X74  X74   X74  X74   X74   X74   X74  X74   X74   74     74 

Chepstow Bus Station 0725 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830 1940 2135 
Portskewett Church 0740 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845 1955 2146 
Caldicot, Woodstock Way 0744 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1749 1849 1959 2150 
Caldicot Cross 0749 0854 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1654 1654 1754 1854 2003 2154 
Caldicot, Longfellow Court 0757 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1802 1902 2011 2158 
Rogiet Pool 0804 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 1809 1909 2016 2202 
Magor, Withy Walk 0811 0916 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1816 1916 2023 2209 
Glan Llyn - - 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1629 1729 1829 1929 - - - - 
Spytty Retail Park - - 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835 1935 - - - - 
Underwood Shops - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2036 2219 
Langstone, New Inn - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2043 2225 
SDR opp Tesco - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2053 - - 
SDR Nash 0826 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
Royal Oak - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2234 
Newport Bus Station 0841 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850 1950 2108 2245 
               


